Approved Sublets
For the Period 5/1/2020 Thru 5/31/2020

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/9/2020

DPNO JOB NAME

20111

17140
19138
19146
20419
19108
19148
20105
19141
20105
20105
20105
19133
20111

20111

20111

19144
19150
17148
19144
19149
19148
19138
19138
20111

19138
19402
19103
20105
19103
19139
19149
14146
19150
19144
19116
19116
19138

ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015362
RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(
MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2020

ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
RT.195 EB, FROM HOBSON AVE TO CR 526(ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTO
ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN
ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 6C
ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN
ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN
ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN
ROUTE 80 EB FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD(CO 679) TO ROUTE 19
ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015362
ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015362
ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015362
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
ROUTE 9, RIO GRANDE AVENUE(CR 634) TO EGERT ROAD, CONTRA
ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
ROUTE 9.. MADISON AVENUE TO GARDEN STATE PARKWAY, CONTR
RT.195 EB, FROM HOBSON AVE TO CR 526(ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTO
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015362
RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B
MRRC NORTH, SUB-REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N210, RTS.:23, 46,
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND

ROUTE 9.. MADISON AVENUE TO GARDEN STATE PARKWAY, CONTR
ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS
ROUTE 9, RIO GRANDE AVENUE(CR 634) TO EGERT ROAD, CONTRA
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000

RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0046(342)
NHP-0003(335)
N/A
HSIP-0022(340)
NHP0195(306)
NHP-0017(304
NHP-0287(357
NHP-0017(304
NHP-0017(304
NHP-0017(304
NHP-0080(325
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0295 (330)
STBGP-0009(322)
NHP-0009(314)
NHP-0295 (330)
STBGP-0009(323)
NHP0195(306)
NHP-0046(342)
NHP-0046(342)
100% STATE
NHP-0046(342)
100% STATE
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0017(304)
NHP-0003(334)
CMAQ-0047(311)
STBGP-0009(323)
NHS-0016(166)
STBGP-0009(322)
NHP-0295 (330)
100% State

100% State
NHP-0046(342)

= D D — =

Page 1 of 2

5/30/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/29/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
5/19/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/14/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/13/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
PKF-MARK 111, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C

SUBCONTRACTOR

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WRS INFRAS & ENVIRONMENTAL, I}
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
ALLAN BRITEWAY ELECTRICAL UTIL
DYNAMIC SURFACE APPLICATIONS,
ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
AQUIFER DRILLING AND TESTING, II
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

ASSUNCAO BROS INC

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
WETLANDS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

THE VANN ORGANIZATION INC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WETLANDS, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
DGI-MENARD, INC

DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC

3C DRILLING, LLC

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES



DPNO JOB NAME

18136
20104
19136
20102
18136
19133
20104
18151
19103
19103
19103
18136
19126
19136
19130
19146

ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIE
ROUTE 94, CEDAR LAKE ROAD TO KERR ROAD, CONT.NO.:0092031¢
ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT
ROUTE 17, FROM ROUTE 46 to WEST SADDLE RIVER, CONTRACT N(
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIE
ROUTE 80 EB FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD(CO 679) TO ROUTE 19
ROUTE 94, CEDAR LAKE ROAD TO KERR ROAD, CONT.NO.:0092031¢
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER

RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTI¢
CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT
ROUTE 34, BRIDGE OVER FORMER FREEHOLD AND JAMESBURG R/
ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0046(336)
NHP-0094(304
NHP-0022(341
NHP-0017(303
NHP-0046(336
NHP-0080(325
NHP-0094(304
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0046(336)
NHP-D00S (218)
NHP-0022(341)
NHP-0034 (303)
NHP-0003(335)

T

Page 2 of 2

5/12/2020
5/11/2020
5/8/2020
5/8/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/6/2020
5/5/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

FICORLLC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
CASE FOUNDATION COMPANY
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
EIC GROUP, LLC

SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.

SHOCON, INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

NORTH AMERICAN PIPELINE SERVI(
MV CONTRACTING, INC.



