



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 5/1/2020 Thru 5/31/2020

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
20111	ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015363	100% STATE	5/30/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
17140	RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME	100% STATE	5/29/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	WRS INFRAS & ENVIRONMENTAL, IN
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	5/29/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
19146	ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(NHP-0003(335)	5/29/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	ALLAN BRITEWAY ELECTRICAL UTIL
20419	MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2020	N/A	5/29/2020	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	DYNAMIC SURFACE APPLICATIONS,
19108	ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF	HSIP-0022(340)	5/28/2020	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
19148	RT.195 EB, FROM HOBSON AVE TO CR 526(ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTO	NHP0195(306)	5/28/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
20105	ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN	NHP-0017(304)	5/26/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19141	ROUTE 287 SB FROM NORTH MAPLE AVE TO SOUTH STREET (CR 60	NHP-0287(357)	5/26/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
20105	ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN	NHP-0017(304)	5/26/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
20105	ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN	NHP-0017(304)	5/26/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
20105	ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN	NHP-0017(304)	5/26/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19133	ROUTE 80 EB FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD(CO 679) TO ROUTE 19	NHP-0080(325)	5/22/2020	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
20111	ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015363	100% STATE	5/22/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
20111	ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015363	100% STATE	5/22/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
20111	ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015363	100% STATE	5/22/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	5/21/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	AQUIFER DRILLING AND TESTING, II
19150	ROUTE 9, RIO GRANDE AVENUE(CR 634) TO EGERT ROAD, CONTRA	STBGP-0009(322)	5/21/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
17148	ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO.	NHP-0009(314)	5/21/2020	PKF-MARK III, INC.	A.E. STONE, INC.
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	5/21/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
19149	ROUTE 9 MADISON AVENUE TO GARDEN STATE PARKWAY, CONTR	STBGP-0009(323)	5/21/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
19148	RT.195 EB, FROM HOBSON AVE TO CR 526(ROBBINSVILLE/ALLENTO	NHP0195(306)	5/19/2020	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	5/19/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	5/19/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.
20111	ROUTE 171 FROM ROUTE 130 TO LINCOLN AVE. CONT.NO. 00015363	100% STATE	5/18/2020	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	5/18/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	ASSUNCAO BROS INC
19402	MRRC NORTH, SUB-REGION N-2, CONTRACT NO. N210, RTS.:23, 46,	100% STATE	5/18/2020	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	5/18/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WETLANDS, INC.
20105	ROUTE 17, SUMMIT AVE. TO RT.287, CONT.NO.020203140, PAVEMEN	NHP-0017(304)	5/18/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	5/14/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
19139	RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND	CMAQ-0047(311)	5/13/2020	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	THE VANN ORGANIZATION INC
19149	ROUTE 9 MADISON AVENUE TO GARDEN STATE PARKWAY, CONTR	STBGP-0009(323)	5/13/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
14146	ROUTE 30 AND EVESHAM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS	NHS-0016(166)	5/13/2020	MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	WETLANDS, INC.
19150	ROUTE 9, RIO GRANDE AVENUE(CR 634) TO EGERT ROAD, CONTRA	STBGP-0009(322)	5/13/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	5/13/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DGI-MENARD, INC
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	5/12/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	5/12/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	3C DRILLING, LLC
19138	RT.3 & 46 VALLEY ROAD, NOTCH/RIFLE CAMP ROAD CONTRACT B	NHP-0046(342)	5/12/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	5/12/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	FICOR LLC
20104	ROUTE 94, CEDAR LAKE ROAD TO KERR ROAD, CONT.NO.:00920319	NHP-0094(304)	5/11/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19136	ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT	NHP-0022(341)	5/8/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
20102	ROUTE 17, FROM ROUTE 46 to WEST SADDLE RIVER, CONTRACT NO	NHP-0017(303)	5/8/2020	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIO
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	5/6/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	CASE FOUNDATION COMPANY
19133	ROUTE 80 EB FROM FAIRFIELD ROAD(CO 679) TO ROUTE 19	NHP-0080(325)	5/6/2020	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
20104	ROUTE 94, CEDAR LAKE ROAD TO KERR ROAD, CONT.NO.:00920319	NHP-0094(304)	5/6/2020	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/5/2020	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	5/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	5/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	EIC GROUP, LLC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	5/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	5/4/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	SHOCON, INC.
19126	CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.	NHP-D00S (218)	5/4/2020	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
19136	ROUTE 22, HILLDALE PLACE/NORTH BROAD STREET, CONTRACT	NHP-0022(341)	5/4/2020	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	ASSUNCAO BROS INC
19130	ROUTE 34, BRIDGE OVER FORMER FREEHOLD AND JAMESBURG R/ $\!$	NHP-0034 (303)	5/1/2020	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	NORTH AMERICAN PIPELINE SERVI
19146	ROUTE 3 FROM ROUTE 46 TO ROUTE 495 CONTRACT NO. 00119318(NHP-0003(335)	5/1/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.